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SUBJECTNAME-WATERSUPPLYANDWASTEWATERENGINEERING(TH-02) TOTALNO.OFWEEK-16

SEMESTER-5RD TOTALPERIODS-75 CLASSESALLOTEDPERWEEK-5

NAMEOFTEACHINGFACULTY–ASHAMISHRA SESSION-(2020-2021)WINTER

Week&Date

No

of

Peri

ods

Avai

labl

e

Topicstobecovered
Topicsactually

covered

IfanyShort

fall

Reasonofshort

fall

Howtomake

up

Remarks
/Signatur

ewith
date

1ST

07/09/202

0

03

1.1 Necessity of treated
watersupply

Allcovered

08/09/202

0

1.2Percapitademand,variation
indemandandfactorsaffecting
demand

Allcovered

10/09/202

0

1.3 Methods of forecasting
population,Numericalproblems
usingdifferentmethods

Allcovered

2ND 11/09/202

0

04 1.4Impuritiesinwater–organic
andinorganic,Harmfuleffectsof
impurities

Allcovered

14/09/202

0

1.5Analysisofwater–physical,
chemicalandbacteriological

Allcovered

15/09/202

0

1.6Waterqualitystandardsfor
differentuses

Allcovered
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3.1Flowdiagram ofconventional
watertreatmentsystem

16/09/202

0
3.2 Treatmentprocess /units:
3.2.1 Aeration ;Necessity3.2.2
PlainSedimentation:Necessity,
workingprinciples,Sedimentation
tanks–types,essentialfeatures,
operation&maintenance

Allcovered

3RD 18/09/202

0

03 3.2.3Sedimentationwith
coagulation:Necessity,
principlesofcoagulation,
typesofcoagulants,Flash
Mixer,Flocculator,Clarifier

Allcovered

21/09/202

0

3.2.4Filtration:Necessity,
principles,typesoffiltersSlow
SandFilter,RapidSandFilterand
PressureFilter–essential
features

Allcovered

24/09/202

0
3.2.5Disinfection:Necessity,
methodsofdisinfection
Chlorination–freeand
combinedchlorinedemand,

Allcovered

4TH 25/09/202

0

04 3.2.availablechlorine,residual
chlorine,pre-chlorination,
breakpointchlorination,
superchlorination

Allcovered

28/09/202

0
3.2.6Softeningofwater–
Necessity,Methodsof
softening–Limesoda

Allcovered
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processandIonexchange
method

29/09/202

0
Exam of2ndchapter Allcovered

5TH 30/09/202

0

03 Problemssolvingonchapter2 Allcovered

01/10/202

0

2.1 Surface sources – Lake,
stream, river and impounded
reservoir

Allcovered

05/10/202

0

2.2 Underground sources –
aquifer type & occurrence –
Infiltrationgallery,infiltrationwell,
springs,well

Allcovered

6TH 06/10/202

0

04 2.3Yieldfrom well-methodsof
determination,

Allcovered

07/10/202

0
2.3.Numericalproblemsusing
yieldformulae

Allcovered

08/10/202

0

2.4Intakes– types,description
ofriverintake,reservoirintake,
canalintake

Allcovered

7TH 12/10/202

0

04
2.5 Pumps for conveyance &
distribution – types,selection,
installation.

14/10/202

0

2.6 Pipe materials – necessity,
suitability,merits& demeritsof
eachtype
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15/10/202

0

2.7Pipejoints–necessity,types
ofjoints,suitability,methodsof
jointingLayingofpipes–method

17/10/202

0

8TH 19/10/202

0

03

20/10/202

0

22/10/202

0

9TH 27/10/202

0

02

29/10/202

0

10T

H

02/11/202

0

04

03/11/202

0

05/11/202

0

06/11/202

0

11T

H

09/11/202

0

04
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10/11/202

0

12/11/202

0

13/11/202

0

12T

H

16/11/202

0

04

17/11/202

0

19/11/202

0

20/11/202

0

13T

H

23/11/202

0

04

24/11/202

0

26/11/202

0

27/11/202

0

14T

H

01/12/202

0

03
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03/12/202

0

04/12/202

0

15T

H

07/12/202

0

04

08/12/202

0

10/12/202

0

11/12/202

0

16T

H

14/12/202

0

04

15/12/202

0

17/12/202

0

18/12/202

0

17T

H

21/12/202

0

03

RIVISION
22/12/202

0
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24/12/202

0


